2. DRIVE SHAFTS COMPONENTS

2.1. SINGLE JOINTS

P) WIDE ANGLE JOINTS 80°
FOR SERIES P (POWER DRIVE)

Connecting yokes with QSG locking mechanism according to DIN EN 12965
QSG = connecting yokes with slide collar (automatic)

FG = flange connection

Profile (LH) = outboard connection

Profile (RH) = inboard connection

WALTERSCHEID

Type Size Style Profile (LH)
P) P480 QSG 13/s* (6)
PJ P480 QSG 13/s* (6)
PJ P480 FG FG TK138
PJ P480 FG FG TK138
P) P580 QSG 13/8% (6)
P) P580 QSG 13/s (21)
P) P580 QSG 13/4* (20)
PJ P580 FG FG TK138

Profile (RH)

1b
S4
2a
S5
S4
S4
S4
S5

Part No.

1146331
1138978
1138979
1146095
1134294
1134298
1146098
1146099
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